
                              Chippewa Falls Middle School Invitational
                                             Irvine Park
                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5225  Adria Mihm                     8  South Middle School            13:12.3  6:37 
      2    2 4871  Kylee Kolinski                 7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   13:22.4  6:42 
      3    3 4801  Abigail Hoage                  8  Altoona MS                     13:25.8  6:43 
      4    4 4823  Rebecca Anderson               7  Bloomer                        13:28.5  6:45 
      5    5 4863  Martha Fish                    7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   13:36.4  6:49 
      6    6 5135  Kelsey Cluppert                6  Rice Lake MS                   13:49.7  6:55 
      7    7 5036  ALLISON XU                     8  Menomonie Middle School        13:51.4  6:56 
      8    8 4862  Kailey Ewoldt                  7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   13:55.4  6:58 
      9    9 5030  ADDISON SCHULER                8  Menomonie Middle School        14:17.1  7:09 
     10   10 5058  Adalee Harings                 7  Northstar Middle School        14:19.2  7:10 
     11   11 5050  Alaina Baier                   7  Northstar Middle School        14:20.7  7:11 
     12   12 5049  Kenna Appel                    7  Northstar Middle School        14:21.2  7:11 
     13   13 5027  ADDY RUE                       8  Menomonie Middle School        14:23.1  7:12 
     14   14 4962  Addelynn Tessendorf            7  Delong Middle School           14:28.6  7:15 
     15   15 5073  Ava Peterson                   8  Northstar Middle School        14:29.2  7:15 
     16   16 5025  VIENNA PAULSON                 6  Menomonie Middle School        14:30.1  7:16 
     17   17 5207  Athena Chumas                  7  South Middle School            14:30.8  7:16 
     18   18 5222  Ava McCarthy                   7  South Middle School            14:31.6  7:16 
     19   19 5029  CARMEN SCHRANTZ                6  Menomonie Middle School        14:41.9  7:21 
     20   20 4880  Victoria Vergin                8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   14:44.7  7:23 
     21   21 5021  VERONICA MOLBACK               6  Menomonie Middle School        14:49.8  7:25 
     22   22 4938  Jocelyn Kulinski               7  Delong Middle School           14:58.2  7:30 
     23   23 5011  AVILA BIRMINGHAM               6  Menomonie Middle School        14:58.8  7:30 
     24   24 4956  Annie Ram                      8  Delong Middle School           14:59.8  7:30 
     25   25 4915  Lennon Bauer                   7  Delong Middle School           15:02.9  7:32 
     26   26 5077  Audrey Sturgis                 6  Northstar Middle School        15:05.7  7:33 
     27      5014  BREELY FUHRMAN                 7  Menomonie Middle School        15:09.1  7:35 
     28   27 4808  Sydney Steffes                 8  Altoona MS                     15:14.0  7:37 
     29   28 4966  Paige Ward                     7  Delong Middle School           15:15.8  7:38 
     30   29 4804  Emerald Marin                  7  Altoona MS                     15:16.3  7:39 
     31   30 5202  Evelyn Bast                    7  South Middle School            15:17.6  7:39 
     32      5022  Ellie Moulder                  8  Menomonie Middle School        15:21.6  7:41 
     33   31 4798  Lilly Ganske                   6  Altoona MS                     15:21.8  7:41 
     34   32 5146  Lyla Schmidt                   6  Rice Lake MS                   15:24.2  7:43 
     35   33 4797  Rylee Braun                    8  Altoona MS                     15:24.4  7:43 
     36   34 4965  Gisselle Veliz                 8  Delong Middle School           15:26.3  7:44 
     37   35 5227  Delaney Oleson                 6  South Middle School            15:31.4  7:46 
     38   36 5142  Finnley Leaf                   6  Rice Lake MS                   15:34.8  7:48 
     39   37 5217  Mya Hayes                      8  South Middle School            15:36.3  7:49 
     40      5015  KENLEY GREELEY                 7  Menomonie Middle School        15:36.3  7:49 
     41   38 4803  Elodie Larson                  6  Altoona MS                     15:37.9  7:49 
     42   39 5060  Alayna Jasper                  6  Northstar Middle School        15:38.5  7:50 
     43   40 5221  Reagan Maletto                 6  South Middle School            15:38.5  7:50 
     44   41 4828  Georgia Tiller                 7  Bloomer                        15:38.6  7:50 
     45   42 4953  Ellie Oleson                   8  Delong Middle School           15:44.1  7:53 
     46      4945  Paul Madison                   8  Delong Middle School           15:45.4  7:53 
     47      5211  Jacqueline Douglas             6  South Middle School            15:54.4  7:58 
     48   43 4807  Bezawit Parisi                 7  Altoona MS                     15:55.6  7:58 
     49      4939  Kline Kyleigh                  8  Delong Middle School           15:59.9  8:00 
     50      4951  Chloe Oium                     8  Delong Middle School           16:01.2  8:01 
     51      4799  Megan Hanson                   6  Altoona MS                     16:02.8  8:02 
     52      4926  MUEHLENKAMP HELEN              8  Delong Middle School           16:09.0  8:05 
     53   44 4867  Stella Honaker                 8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:12.6  8:07 
     54      5219  Isla Karr                      6  South Middle School            16:13.9  8:07 
     55      4957  Kana Rasmussen                 8  Delong Middle School           16:14.1  8:08 
     56      5236  Marie Schaupp                  6  South Middle School            16:14.1  8:08 
     57      4921  Adrian Eckloff                 6  Delong Middle School           16:19.1  8:10 
     58   45 5062  Lillian Knutson                7  Northstar Middle School        16:19.4  8:10 
     59      5223  Olive McConnell                6  South Middle School            16:20.0  8:10 
     60      5228  Madeline Olson                 6  South Middle School            16:21.2  8:11 
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     61      5065  Avery Lapp                     6  Northstar Middle School        16:23.6  8:12 
     62   46 5100  Ally Roers                     7  Regis                          16:27.3  8:14 
     63      4959  Coddington Sarah               8  Delong Middle School           16:27.8  8:14 
     64      5071  Lilly Nordol                   8  Northstar Middle School        16:28.9  8:15 
     65   47 5096  Avalina Antonio                8  Regis                          16:29.5  8:15 
     66      4944  HOLTY LUNDYNN                  8  Delong Middle School           16:32.4  8:17 
     67      4920  LARSON CARMELLA                8  Delong Middle School           16:33.2  8:17 
     68      4947  Alayna Martinek                6  Delong Middle School           16:42.5  8:22 
     69      4936  Brooklyn Krall                 7  Delong Middle School           16:44.5  8:23 
     70   48 4866  Alexxis Hays                   8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:46.3  8:24 
     71      5031  RENATA SINCLAIR                6  Menomonie Middle School        16:46.8  8:24 
     72      5028  HAILEY SAMPLE                  6  Menomonie Middle School        16:47.7  8:24 
     73      4948  Brielle Moist                  7  Delong Middle School           16:48.9  8:25 
     74   49 4877  Zeviah Schafer                 8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:50.4  8:26 
     75      5023  GRACE NODOLF                   6  Menomonie Middle School        16:50.8  8:26 
     76      5057  Cammi Gunderson                7  Northstar Middle School        16:53.5  8:27 
     77   50 5101  Claire Sackett                 6  Regis                          16:54.9  8:28 
     78      4872  Stella Marben-Schindler        8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:55.2  8:28 
     79      4924  Catherine Halfen               6  Delong Middle School           16:55.5  8:28 
     80      4878  Mara Thompson                  6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:59.1  8:30 
     81      4941  Angela Le                      7  Delong Middle School           17:00.5  8:31 
     82      5063  Lillian Kohnert                6  Northstar Middle School        17:01.3  8:31 
     83      5064  Abbigail Kosterman             8  Northstar Middle School        17:03.3  8:32 
     84      4876  Aubree Paull                   6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   17:03.3  8:32 
     85      4918  Dylan Bryant                   8  Delong Middle School           17:04.2  8:33 
     86      5206  Zakkary Brumbelow              6  South Middle School            17:05.0  8:33 
     87      5019  KATE KOLEK                     6  Menomonie Middle School        17:05.2  8:33 
     88      5018  MAYA JOCHIMSEN                 6  Menomonie Middle School        17:05.6  8:33 
     89   51 5145  Adriana Pacholke               6  Rice Lake MS                   17:05.9  8:33 
     90      5234  Adelyn Rudolph                 6  South Middle School            17:07.1  8:34 
     91   52 4825  Brooke Ronnei                  7  Bloomer                        17:09.4  8:35 
     92      4870  Emily Kloss                    7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   17:09.6  8:35 
     93   53 5098  Emerson Moore                  8  Regis                          17:10.1  8:36 
     94   54 5097  Ellie Crow                     6  Regis                          17:11.9  8:36 
     95   55 5143  Mackenzie Mommsen              5  Rice Lake MS                   17:12.4  8:37 
     96      5070  Livia Neumueller               7  Northstar Middle School        17:20.8  8:41 
     97      4805  Hadley Nolan                   6  Altoona MS                     17:22.1  8:42 
     98      5241  Claire Werner                  6  South Middle School            17:23.1  8:42 
     99   56 5102  Gabriella Santine              6  Regis                          17:33.1  8:47 
    100      5054  Macy Drollinger                6  Northstar Middle School        17:39.3  8:50 
    101      4937  Ainsley Krause                 6  Delong Middle School           17:40.4  8:51 
    102      5035  ELLA WEINBERGER                7  Menomonie Middle School        17:40.8  8:51 
    103      4861  Cambrie Buckley                8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   17:48.0  8:54 
    104      5075  Nora Simon                     6  Northstar Middle School        17:50.3  8:56 
    105      4879  Joselyn Vergin                 6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   17:56.1  8:59 
    106      4875  Carley Meinen                  6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   17:58.3  9:00 
    107      5224  Linda McDougall                8  South Middle School            18:01.9  9:01 
    108      4928  Alliyah Hernandez              6  Delong Middle School           18:02.5  9:02 
    109      4917  Annie Berger                   8  Delong Middle School           18:02.6  9:02 
    110      4796  Adalynn Biederman              6  Altoona MS                     18:04.2  9:03 
    111      4967  Kali Wieczorek                 6  Delong Middle School           18:05.6  9:03 
    112      5078  Emmarie Sturgis                6  Northstar Middle School        18:10.8  9:06 
    113   57 5103  Evelyn Sykora                  8  Regis                          18:14.0  9:07 
    114      4800  Brooklynn Harings              6  Altoona MS                     18:15.5  9:08 
    115      4919  Mollie Caldwell                6  Delong Middle School           18:19.4  9:10 
    116      5203  Esophea Bernadot               7  South Middle School            18:20.5  9:11 
    117      4809  Hazel Thurner                  7  Altoona MS                     18:21.7  9:11 
    118      5240  Jamie Tepsa                    8  South Middle School            18:25.8  9:13 
    119      5239  Maya Tawa                      8  South Middle School            18:26.9  9:14 
    120      5233  Kiana Rudebusch                6  South Middle School            18:33.6  9:17 
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    121   58 5141  Avarielle King                 6  Rice Lake MS                   18:34.3  9:18 
    122      4958  Quinn Russell                  8  Delong Middle School           18:37.9  9:19 
    123      5080  Lynlee Washburn                7  Northstar Middle School        18:37.9  9:19 
    124      5231  Olivia Raygor                  6  South Middle School            18:40.9  9:21 
    125      4869  Taylor Kazort                  7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   18:46.7  9:24 
    126   59 5144  Charlotte Narins               5  Rice Lake MS                   18:49.5  9:25 
    127      4952  Kayden Oium                    7  Delong Middle School           18:51.0  9:26 
    128      4802  Elisabeth Hoage                6  Altoona MS                     18:55.1  9:28 
    129      4968  Brooklynn Woods                6  Delong Middle School           18:56.9  9:29 
    130      5020  ANYA LANGE                     6  Menomonie Middle School        18:58.3  9:30 
    131      4859  Kinley Bowe                    6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   19:02.7  9:32 
    132      5052  Sophia Christianson            8  Northstar Middle School        19:04.3  9:33 
    133      5016  OLIVIA HEIKE                   6  Menomonie Middle School        19:05.1  9:33 
    134      5208  Allison Dallman                8  South Middle School            19:09.1  9:35 
    135      5209  Hannah Dewey                   8  South Middle School            19:11.5  9:36 
    136      4943  Elyse Lunde                    6  Delong Middle School           19:11.7  9:36 
    137      4949  Caleb Mondlock                 6  Delong Middle School           19:15.1  9:38 
    138      4883  Amylia Wheeler                 6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   19:16.1  9:39 
    139      4927  Virginia Helquist              6  Delong Middle School           19:25.4  9:43 
    140      4946  Avery Mares                    6  Delong Middle School           19:25.5  9:43 
    141      5051  Kinley Brunn                   6  Northstar Middle School        19:28.5  9:45 
    142      5213  Clare Duffenbach               8  South Middle School            19:29.0  9:45 
    143      5069  Harper Neumueller              6  Northstar Middle School        19:33.0  9:47 
    144      4865  Makena Gonyer                  7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   19:33.6  9:47 
    145      5204  Ellie Blade                    6  South Middle School            19:35.9  9:48 
    146      5068  Raena Mattes                   6  Northstar Middle School        19:37.4  9:49 
    147      5056  Lily Eder                      6  Northstar Middle School        19:41.9  9:51 
    148      4934  Kimberly Kaeder                7  Delong Middle School           19:44.4  9:53 
    149      4922  Bergen Erickson                6  Delong Middle School           19:45.1  9:53 
    150      4864  Sadie Goldsmith                7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   19:46.9  9:54 
    151      5066  Ava Larson                     6  Northstar Middle School        19:54.0  9:57 
    152      4914  Avery Ayers                    8  Delong Middle School           20:00.9 10:01 
    153      5033  ANDIE STERRY                   6  Menomonie Middle School        20:12.7 10:07 
    154      5013  ISADORA DORSEY                 6  Menomonie Middle School        20:17.3 10:09 
    155      5220  Greta Larsen                   7  South Middle School            20:17.5 10:09 
    156      5215  Hannah Erickson                6  South Middle School            20:22.4 10:12 
    157      4868  Marlee Johnson                 6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   20:28.0 10:14 
    158      5139  Mandi Hulback                  5  Rice Lake MS                   20:30.2 10:16 
    159   60 4827  Emma Summerfield               8  Bloomer                        20:34.8 10:18 
    160      4940  Delilah Lau-Odegard            7  Delong Middle School           20:38.1 10:20 
    161      4884  Piper Worthington              6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   20:44.2 10:23 
    162      5140  Ana Jevne                      5  Rice Lake MS                   20:46.5 10:24 
    163      5137  Piper Gago                     5  Rice Lake MS                   20:56.1 10:29 
    164      4932  Susannah Jones                 6  Delong Middle School           21:21.3 10:41 
    165   61 4826  Draya Schumacher               6  Bloomer                        21:21.4 10:41 
    166      4935  Presley Kohnert                6  Delong Middle School           21:22.2 10:42 
    167      4916  Adelaide Baumann               6  Delong Middle School           21:43.3 10:52 
    168      5053  Ella Christman                 6  Northstar Middle School        21:45.2 10:53 
    169      4929  Aubrey Jankee                  6  Delong Middle School           21:48.1 10:55 
    170      5034  KAIDENCE SUNDBERG              6  Menomonie Middle School        21:50.2 10:56 
    171      5232  Hadley Rockwell                6  South Middle School            21:51.0 10:56 
    172      5210  Veda Dix                       8  South Middle School            21:52.2 10:57 
    173      5026  MADDISON RICHARDS              6  Menomonie Middle School        21:54.5 10:58 
    174      5079  Ella Szymanski                 6  Northstar Middle School        22:01.3 11:01 
    175      4960  Siri Spanel                    6  Delong Middle School           22:14.4 11:08 
    176      5059  Eden Hugdahl                   6  Northstar Middle School        22:15.5 11:08 
    177      5055  Zoey Dunn                      6  Northstar Middle School        22:19.4 11:10 
    178      4882  Vera Weible                    6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   22:34.2 11:18 
    179      5237  Madison Schlichtig             6  South Middle School            22:35.5 11:18 
    180      5037  Leighton Dragert               6  Northstar Middle School        22:37.3 11:19 
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    181      5218  Hannah Jackson                 8  South Middle School            22:42.1 11:22 
    182      4963  Peyton Toney                   6  Delong Middle School           22:50.3 11:26 
    183      4954  Maggie Oleson                  6  Delong Middle School           22:56.6 11:29 
    184      5076  Lauren Solberg                 6  Northstar Middle School        22:57.2 11:29 
    185      5226  Molly Mulock                   7  South Middle School            23:03.8 11:32 
    186   62 4824  Iris Rogge                     6  Bloomer                        23:15.2 11:38 
    187      5061  Loreyna Kleven                 6  Northstar Middle School        23:15.9 11:38 
    188      5150  Teja White                     5  Rice Lake MS                   23:26.8 11:44 
    189      5148  Brilee Smith                   5  Rice Lake MS                   23:26.8 11:44 
    190      5229  Olivia Patton                  6  South Middle School            23:34.2 11:48 
    191      5201  Luna Adams                     6  South Middle School            23:39.0 11:50 
    192      5072  Alexandrea Paullin             6  Northstar Middle School        23:41.6 11:51 
    193      4873  Layna Marr                     6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   23:45.6 11:53 
    194      5134  Jada Bauer                     5  Rice Lake MS                   25:21.3 12:41 
    195      5235  Amelia Rumphol                 6  South Middle School            25:21.7 12:41 
    196      4860  Katie Brabec                   7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   26:34.8 13:18 
    197      5149  Amelia Stauner                 6  Rice Lake MS                   26:59.4 13:30 
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       1.    64  Menomonie Middle School                    (14:20.8  71:43.6 0:50.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  ALLISON XU                 8 13:51.4
       2      9  ADDISON SCHULER            8 14:17.1
       3     13  ADDY RUE                   8 14:23.1
       4     16  VIENNA PAULSON             6 14:30.1
       5     19  CARMEN SCHRANTZ            6 14:41.9
       6   ( 21) VERONICA MOLBACK           6 14:49.8
       7   ( 23) AVILA BIRMINGHAM           6 14:58.8

       2.    74  Northstar Middle School                    (14:31.2  72:36.0 0:46.5)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Adalee Harings             7 14:19.2
       2     11  Alaina Baier               7 14:20.7
       3     12  Kenna Appel                7 14:21.2
       4     15  Ava Peterson               8 14:29.2
       5     26  Audrey Sturgis             6 15:05.7
       6   ( 39) Alayna Jasper              6 15:38.5
       7   ( 45) Lillian Knutson            7 16:19.4

       3.    79  Chippewa Falls Middle School               (14:22.3  71:51.5 2:50.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kylee Kolinski             7 13:22.4
       2      5  Martha Fish                7 13:36.4
       3      8  Kailey Ewoldt              7 13:55.4
       4     20  Victoria Vergin            8 14:44.7
       5     44  Stella Honaker             8 16:12.6
       6   ( 48) Alexxis Hays               8 16:46.3
       7   ( 49) Zeviah Schafer             8 16:50.4

       4.   101  South Middle School                        (14:36.8  73:03.7 2:19.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Adria Mihm                 8 13:12.3
       2     17  Athena Chumas              7 14:30.8
       3     18  Ava McCarthy               7 14:31.6
       4     30  Evelyn Bast                7 15:17.6
       5     35  Delaney Oleson             6 15:31.4
       6   ( 37) Mya Hayes                  8 15:36.3
       7   ( 40) Reagan Maletto             6 15:38.5

       5.   113  Delong Middle School                       (14:57.1  74:45.3 0:47.2)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Addelynn Tessendorf        7 14:28.6
       2     22  Jocelyn Kulinski           7 14:58.2
       3     24  Annie Ram                  8 14:59.8
       4     25  Lennon Bauer               7 15:02.9
       5     28  Paige Ward                 7 15:15.8
       6   ( 34) Gisselle Veliz             8 15:26.3
       7   ( 42) Ellie Oleson               8 15:44.1

       6.   123  Altoona MS                                 (14:56.5  74:42.3 1:58.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Abigail Hoage              8 13:25.8
       2     27  Sydney Steffes             8 15:14.0
       3     29  Emerald Marin              7 15:16.3
       4     31  Lilly Ganske               6 15:21.8
       5     33  Rylee Braun                8 15:24.4
       6   ( 38) Elodie Larson              6 15:37.9
       7   ( 43) Bezawit Parisi             7 15:55.6
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       7.   180  Rice Lake MS                               (15:49.4  79:07.0 3:22.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kelsey Cluppert            6 13:49.7
       2     32  Lyla Schmidt               6 15:24.2
       3     36  Finnley Leaf               6 15:34.8
       4     51  Adriana Pacholke           6 17:05.9
       5     55  Mackenzie Mommsen          5 17:12.4
       6   ( 58) Avarielle King             6 18:34.3
       7   ( 59) Charlotte Narins           5 18:49.5

       8.   218  Bloomer                                    (17:38.6  88:12.7 7:52.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Rebecca Anderson           7 13:28.5
       2     41  Georgia Tiller             7 15:38.6
       3     52  Brooke Ronnei              7 17:09.4
       4     60  Emma Summerfield           8 20:34.8
       5     61  Draya Schumacher           6 21:21.4
       6   ( 62) Iris Rogge                 6 23:15.2

       9.   250  Regis                                      (16:50.8  84:13.7 0:44.6)
     ====================================================
       1     46  Ally Roers                 7 16:27.3
       2     47  Avalina Antonio            8 16:29.5
       3     50  Claire Sackett             6 16:54.9
       4     53  Emerson Moore              8 17:10.1
       5     54  Ellie Crow                 6 17:11.9
       6   ( 56) Gabriella Santine          6 17:33.1
       7   ( 57) Evelyn Sykora              8 18:14.0


